Revision date: July 15,2015              Page 1 of 3
Overview
This Product Specification defines the general use and performance parameters for Amphenol’s
LUSB, USB with positive locking series of connectors.
Availability:  USB 2.0 series type A, right angle PCB mount. USB 3.0 series type A, right angle
PCB mount available now. USB 2.0 series type A, vertical planned for future release.
Usage
The connector system is designed to provide a standard USB interface with a unique latching

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6044C Rev 0.5
Product Numbering System
LUSB - A  1  1  1 - 00  X
LUSB   Lockable USB Series
     Receptacle Type
    A – Standard A Series per USB 2.0
  3 – Standard A Series per USB 3.0
    Termination Style1
   1 – Right angle
   5 – Vertical
    Number of Contacts
   1 – 4 Contacts. Use with USB 2.0 A Series
  9 – 9 Contacts. Use with USB 3.0 A Series
    Insulator Housing Colour
    1 – Black, Standard for USB 2.0 A Series
  3 – Blue, Standard for USB 3.0 A Series
    Other Options
   00 – Standard
  Unique Special Code1
  No Digit – Standard part defined by previous 10 digits
  1 to 9 - Unique special feature
Notes:
1) Consult with Amphenol for additional connectors such as vertical or upright (flag) termination styles, contact tail lengths, latch styles or other special